
 

Epiphany of Our Lord Events 

• Saturday & Sunday, Dec. 6, 9am-4pm, Dec. 7 8am-2pm-Craft Show, School 

• Sunday, Dec. 7, 7-8:30pm– Teen Service Project, Rectory Meeting Room 

• Monday, Dec. 8-Holy Day of Obligation-The Immaculate Conception of the Blessed Virgin 
Mary, Masses at 8:30 a.m., 12:05 pm, & 7pm 

• Tuesday, Dec. 9, 6:30 pm– St. Vincent de Paul Meeting, Rectory Meeting Room 

• Wednesday, Dec. 10, 10am— Mommy and Me, School 

• Thursday, Dec. 11, 7pm—Knight of Columbus Meeting, Rectory Meeting Room 

• Friday, Dec. 12—The Rectory Office will close at noon. 

• Saturday, Dec. 13, immediately after the 5pm Mass— Nativity and Tree Lighting, Church 

• Sunday Dec. 14 , 11am– Second Sunday Social, Church 

• Sunday, Dec. 14, 7pm—Gaudeamus Christmas Concert, Church 

• Tuesday, Dec. 16, 7-8pm—Confessions for Christmas, Church 

• Wednesday, Dec. 17 at 1:30 -Nourish for Caregivers, Church 

• Tuesday, Dec. 23 at 3p—Friday December 26– The Rectory Office will be closed for Christmas 

• Wednesday, Dec. 23 at 7pm-Men’s Gospel Reflection, Rectory Meeting Room 

• Wednesday, Dec.24,  4pm and 9pm, Christmas Eve Mass, Church 

• Thursday, Dec. 25, 8 am and 10 am, Christmas Day Mass, Church 

• Wednesday Dec. 31 at 1pm and Thursday Jan. 1— Rectory Office Closed 
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Recurring Events Every Month 

• Mondays, at 6:30 pm– PREP, School 

• Tuesdays, at 10 am-Walking With Purpose, Rectory Meeting Room 

• Wednesdays at 3:30pm -Prayer Group, Rectory Meeting Room 

• Wednesday, Nov. 5 & Nov. 19 at 6:45 p.m.– Choir Rehearsal, Church 

•  2nd & 3rd Wednesday during school year at 6:30pm-Cub Scouts, Parish Center or Play-
ground 

•  Thursdays at 7pm- Walking With Purpose, Parish Center 

•  Thursdays at 7pm-Gospel Reflection Group for Men, Rectory Meeting Room 

•  Thursdays at 7pm -Boy Scouts, UFCW Hall (3031 Walton Rd.) 

•  Thursdays at 9pm -Men's Basketball, Grady Hall 

Coming up in January….Knights of Columbus Red 

Cross Blood Drive, Catechism Class, Epiphany 

Feast Day Celebration and Anniversary Parish Pot-

luck Dinner, Catholic  Schools Week 


